Norfolk Southern approximate train times at Horseshoe Curve

Subject to change without notice.

Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound
Eastbound

26T
04T
20R
20W
24W
20A
22W
21J
24W
294
38G
26E
18N
247
34A
C52
24M

20E
10K

08:15AM - 10:00AM
09:52AM - 09:52AM
10:00AM - 11:45AM
10:30AM - 11:45AM
11:15AM - 01:00PM
12:15PM - 01:45PM
12:45PM - 02:45PM
01:15PM - 02:45PM
02:30PM - 04:45PM
04:15PM - 05:45PM
04:30PM - 06:00PM
06:00PM - 07:45PM
06:45PM - 08:45PM
07:15PM - 09:00PM
07:30PM - 09:30PM
08:00PM - 09:45PM
08:30PM - 09:15PM
09:00PM - 10:15PM
09:00PM - 10:15PM

Daily
Daily

Ex Monday
Daily

Monday
Friday - Sunday

Daily
Daily

Ex Monday
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

Ex Saturday/Sunday

Daily
Daily
Daily

Intermodel
Amtrak
Intermodel
UPS/ Fedex
Intermodel
Intermodel
Intermodel/UPS/FedEx
Intermodel/UPS/FedEx
Intermodel
Intermodel
Mixed Freight
UPS/ Fedex
Autoracks (New cars)
Intermodel
Mixed Freight
Mix Freight
Intermodel

Intermodel/Trailer
Mixed Freight

Chicago, IL
Pittsburgh, PA
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
St. Louis, MO
Chicago, IL
Rutherford, PA
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Conway, PA
Chicago, IL
Bellevue, OH
Chicago, IL
Allentown, PA
Altoona, PA
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Elkhard, IN

Elizabethport, NJ

Harrisburg, PA
New York, NY

Jersey City, NJ
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Rutherford, PA
Chicago, IL
Harrisburg, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Pavonia, NJ
Morrisville, PA
Newark, NJ
Jersey City, NJ
Conway, PA
Conemaugh, PA
Baltimore, MD
Jersey City, NJ
Allentown, PA

Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound
Westbound

38Q
25V
257
21E
21v
21M
35A
237
21M
23M
39Q
07T
27N
21A
21T
25W
11J
11V

08:30AM - 10:15AM
09:00AM - 10:45AM
09:30AM - 10:45PM
12:30PM - 01:45PM
12:30PM - 01:30PM
01:00PM - 02:15PM
01:15PM - 03:00PM
03:00PM - 04:30PM
04:15PM - 06:15PM
04:30PM - 05:45PM
04:45PM - 06:30PM
05:20PM - 05:20PM
05:45PM - 07:45PM
07:00PM - 08:15PM
07:45PM - 09:15PM
09:00PM - 10:30PM
10:45PM - 11:45PM
11:15PM - 01:00AM

EX Monday
Monday - Friday
Monday - Saturday
Daily
Ex Sunday
Sunday/Monday
Daily
Daily
Ex Sunday/Monday
Ex Monday
Ex Sunday
Daily
Daily
Ex Sunday/Monday
Daily
Sunday
Daily
Daily

Mixed Freight
Intermodel
Intermodel

Intermodel/UPS
Intermodel
Intermodel/UPS/FedEx
Mixed Freight
Mixed Freight/ UPS

UPS/ Fedex
Intermodel

Mixed Freight

Amtark
Autoracks (New cars)
Intermodel
Intermodel
Intermodel

Autoracks (Empty)
Mixed Freight

Conway, PA
Elizabeth, NJ
Elizabeth, NJ
Morrisville, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Jersey City, NJ
Wilmington, DE
Jersey City, NJ
Jersey City, NJ
Elizabeth, NJ

Hagerstown, MD
New York, NY
Edge Moor, DE
Harrisburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Jersey City, NJ
Newark, NJ
Enola, PA

Altoona, PA
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Cicero, IL
Chicago, IL
Bellevue, OH
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
Conway, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Lorain, OH
St Louis, MO
Kansas City, MO
Chicago, IL
Oakland, Ml
Bellevue, OH
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