## Norfolk Southern approximate train times at Horseshoe Curve

Subject to change without notice.

Direction	NS#	Time Range	Frequency	Type	Start	End
Eastbound	26T	08:15AM - 10:00AM	Daily	Intermodel	Chicago, IL	Harrisburg, PA
Eastbound	04T	09:52AM - 09:52AM	Daily	Amtrak	Pittsburgh, PA	New York, NY
Eastbound	20R	10:00AM - 11:45AM	Ex Monday	Intermodel	Chicago, IL	Elizabethport, NJ
Eastbound	20W	10:30AM - 11:45AM	Daily	UPS/ Fedex	Chicago, IL	Jersey City, NJ
Eastbound	24W	11:15AM - 01:00PM	Monday	Intermodel	Chicago, IL	Harrisburg, PA
Eastbound	20A	12:15PM - 01:45PM	Friday - Sunday	Intermodel	St. Louis, MO	Harrisburg, PA
Eastbound	22W	12:45PM - 02:45PM	Daily	Intermodel/UPS/FedEx	Chicago, IL	Rutherford, PA
Eastbound	21J	01:15PM - 02:45PM	Daily	Intermodel/UPS/FedEx	Rutherford, PA	Chicago, IL
Eastbound	24W	02:30PM - 04:45PM	Ex Monday	Intermodel	Chicago, IL	Harrisburg, PA
Eastbound	294	04:15PM - 05:45PM	Daily	Intermodel	Chicago, IL	Bethlehem, PA
Eastbound	38G	04:30PM - 06:00PM	Daily	Mixed Freight	Conway, PA	Pavonia, NJ
Eastbound	26E	06:00PM - 07:45PM	Daily	UPS/ Fedex	Chicago, IL	Morrisville, PA
Eastbound	18N	06:45PM - 08:45PM	Daily	Autoracks (New cars)	Bellevue, OH	Newark, NJ
Eastbound	24Z	07:15PM - 09:00PM	Daily	Intermodel	Chicago, IL	Jersey City, NJ
Eastbound	34A	07:30PM - 09:30PM	Daily	Mixed Freight	Allentown, PA	Conway, PA
Eastbound	C52	08:00PM - 09:45PM	Ex Saturday/Sunday	Mix Freight	Altoona, PA	Conemaugh, PA
Eastbound	24M	08:30PM - 09:15PM	Daily	Intermodel	Chicago, IL	Baltimore, MD
Eastbound	20E	09:00PM - 10:15PM	Daily	Intermodel/Trailer	Chicago, IL	Jersey City, NJ
Eastbound	10K	09:00PM - 10:15PM	Daily	Mixed Freight	Elkhard, IN	Allentown, PA

Direction	NS#	Time Range	Frequency	Туре	Start	End
Westbound	38Q	08:30AM - 10:15AM	EX Monday	Mixed Freight	Conway, PA	Altoona, PA
Westbound	25V	09:00AM - 10:45AM	Monday - Friday	Intermodel	Elizabeth, NJ	Chicago, IL
Westbound	25Z	09:30AM - 10:45PM	Monday - Saturday	Intermodel	Elizabeth, NJ	Chicago, IL
Westbound	21E	12:30PM - 01:45PM	Daily	Intermodel/UPS	Morrisville, PA	Chicago, IL
Westbound	21V	12:30PM - 01:30PM	Ex Sunday	Intermodel	Harrisburg, PA	Cicero, IL
Westbound	21M	01:00PM - 02:15PM	Sunday/Monday	Intermodel/UPS/FedEx	Jersey City, NJ	Chicago, IL
Westbound	35A	01:15PM - 03:00PM	Daily	Mixed Freight	Wilmington, DE	Bellevue, OH
Westbound	23Z	03:00PM - 04:30PM	Daily	Mixed Freight/ UPS	Jersey City, NJ	Chicago, IL
Westbound	21M	04:15PM - 06:15PM	Ex Sunday/Monday	UPS/ Fedex	Jersey City, NJ	Chicago, IL
Westbound	23M	04:30PM - 05:45PM	Ex Monday	Intermodel	Elizabeth, NJ	Chicago, IL
Westbound	39Q	04:45PM - 06:30PM	Ex Sunday	Mixed Freight	Hagerstown, MD	Conway, PA
Westbound	07T	05:20PM - 05:20PM	Daily	Amtark	New York, NY	Pittsburgh, PA
Westbound	27N	05:45PM - 07:45PM	Daily	Autoracks (New cars)	Edge Moor, DE	Lorain, OH
Westbound	21A	07:00PM - 08:15PM	Ex Sunday/Monday	Intermodel	Harrisburg, PA	St Louis, MO
Westbound	21T	07:45PM - 09:15PM	Daily	Intermodel	Harrisburg, PA	Kansas City, MO
Westbound	25W	09:00PM - 10:30PM	Sunday	Intermodel	Jersey City, NJ	Chicago, IL
Westbound	11J	10:45PM - 11:45PM	Daily	Autoracks (Empty)	Newark, NJ	Oakland, MI
Westbound	11V	11:15PM - 01:00AM	Daily	Mixed Freight	Enola, PA	Bellevue, OH